
Chattanooga Pet Dog Training Businesses 
The Canine Welfare Alliance (CWA) provides this directory for informational purposes only. Inclusion 
does not imply endorsement or recommendation by CWA. All information is drawn from publicly 
available sources. If any information is incorrect, dog training businesses are encouraged to contact 
us for corrections. 
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Business Name Website Telephone 

None found None found (423) 693-4499 

Animal Behavior Center https://www.animalbehaviorctr.com  (423) 874-6828 

Anvil K9 https://www.theanvilk9.com  (423) 740-4553 

Apex K9 https://www.apex-k9s.com  (762) 340-4360 

Blowing Springs Kennel https://www.blowingsprings.com  (423) 413-2314 

Canine Movement Lab https://www.caninemovementlab.com  (423) 468-0840 

Chattdog Trainer https://www.chattdogtrainer.com  (423) 561-8852 

Complex K9 https://www.complexk9.com  (423) 331-2954 

Country Lane Kennel https://www.clkennel.com  (706) 375-1735 

Dare 2 Bond Dog Training https://www.dare2bond.com  (762) 677-8636 

Dedicated K9 https://dedicatedk9.com  (706) 483-3192 

Doghouse Chattanooga https://www.doghousechattanooga.com  (801) 999-0874 

Dog Training Elite https://dogtrainingelite.com/chattanooga  (423) 497-0707 

Dog Whisperette https://www.thedogswhisperette.com  (423) 666-9929 

Fame Kennels Training 
Academy 

https://www.famekennels.com  (423) 208-2249 

Gold Standard Dog Training https://goldstandard.dog  (423) 509-2278 

Good Citizen K9 https://www.goodcitizenk9.com  (423) 641-1586 

Kelly K9 Services https://www.kellyk9services.com  (423) 493-3065 

K9 Ambitions https://k9ambitions.com  (423) 321-4207 

K9 Summit Training https://www.k9summit.com  (423) 463-6264 

Modern Dog Training Academy https://moderndogacademy.com  (423) 668-0399 
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Next Door K9 Solutions 
https://nextdoork9solutions.com/home/find-
a-trainer/chattanooga-home/  

(629) 263-5999 

Odd Dog Obedience Training https://odddogtraining.com  (423) 463-9841 

Off Leash K9 Training https://dogtrainerschattanooga.com  (423) 430-6559 

Pack Academy https://pack-academy.com  (423) 322-7041 

PAWSitive Transformations https://www.pawsitivek9transformations.com  (423) 825-9579 

PDX Play Dog Excellent https://pdxdogs.com/training/  (423) 870-7740 

Practical Canine Coaching https://practicalcaninecoaching.com  (423) 874-6171 

Rosie’s Paws and Claws https://rosiespawsandclaws.com  (423) 645-7307 

Sean’s K9 Training None found (423) 260-4868 

Sequoyah K9 Academy https://sequoyahk9academy.com  (423) 991-6222 

Scenic City K9 Training None found (423) 769-0679 

Sit Means Sit Dog Training 
https://sitmeanssit.com/dog-training-
mu/chattanooga-dog-training/  

(423) 413-8614 

Southeast Off Leash https://www.southeastoffleash.com  (423) 827-6946 

Southern Mutt https://www.southernmutt.com  (423) 774-3306 

Southern Pro Kennels https://www.southernprokennel.com  (423)208-7461 

The Complete K9 https://thecompletek9.com/chattanooga/  (423) 644-3647 

The Dog Coach https://thedogcoach.org  (423) 682-1465 

The Dog Wizard https://thedogwizard.com  (423) 651-9890 

Timber Creek Retrievers https://timbercreekretrievers.com  (423) 331-6230 

Wild Heart Dog Training https://wildheartdogtraining.com/contact  (703) 727-7890 
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